East Lothian Council
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0002

0006

0006

0006

31 July 2025

Application No.

24/00768/P

25/00576/P

25/00094/P

25/00148/P

Address

Seton Mains Longniddry East Lothian EH32 OPG

Dunglass Stables Oldhamstocks Innerwick East Lothian

Land At Fortoun Bank Steading East Linton East Lothian

Old Auction Mart Haddington Road East Linton East Lothian
EH40 3DN

Officer Recommendation

REFUSE

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT
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