East Lothian Council Scheme of Delegation List of Applications

Ward	Application No.	Address	Officer Recommendation
0002	24/00768/P	Seton Mains Longniddry East Lothian EH32 OPG	REFUSE
0006	25/00576/P	Dunglass Stables Oldhamstocks Innerwick East Lothian	GRANT
0006	25/00094/P	Land At Fortoun Bank Steading East Linton East Lothian	GRANT
0006	25/00148/P	Old Auction Mart Haddington Road East Linton East Lothian EH40 3DN	GRANT

31 July 2025 Page 1 of 1